1
GPC
ADVANCED POWER CONTROLLER
PROFILE
The GPCseries of electric power controllers
allows great application flexibility for all current
sizes, from 40 Amperes up to 600Amperes,
in single-phase, two-phase and three-phase

2 Belleville washers
2 IP20 protection grids for GPC400/600
ORDERING CODE
ILSCO Lug Kit   Cod. F067432
The human/machine interface (HMI) is simple, intuitive, and very practical thanks to the optio-
nal GPC – OP programming keyboard.
Lets you read or write all of the parameters of a single GPC-M module.
Connected with 9-pin D-SUB connector and housed in the front panel of the GPC-M by
means of a magnetic plate.
• Alphameric display: 5 lines x 21 characters.
• Keys to display variable and set parameters.
• Magnetic housing
ORDERING CODE
GFW/GPC-OP   Cod. F068952
17
FUSES
Model
EXTRARAPID FUSES
Size
I² t
Code
Format
Model
Code
Power
Dissipated @ In
GPC 40 80A
2500A2 s FUS-080S DN000UB69V80
338933 5 W
GPC 60 125A
8900A2 s FUS-125S DN000UB69V125
338934 6 W
GPC 100 160A
16000A2 s FUS-160S DN000UB69V160
338935 12 W
GPC 150 200A
31500A2 s FUS-200S DN000UB69V200
338930 19 W
GPC200/250/300
 480/600V
450A
196000A2 s FUS-450S DN00UB60V450L
338932 17 W
GPC 200/250/300
690V
400A
150000A2 s FUS-400S DN00UB69V400L
338936 20 W
GPC 400 1000A
970000A2 s FUS-1000 PC33UD69V1000TF
338160 40 W
GPC 500 1000A
970000A2 s FUS-1000 PC33UD69V1000TF
338160 50 W